Bags and travel / Bags

Eliza 240 g/m? cotton drawstring bag 6L

SKU: TP212027603
Categorie: Bags and travel

Disponibilitate: in stoc (7739)

Multi-functional cotton bag with long handles and drawstring which can be carried as

tote or backpack. Large main compartment with drawstring closure. Features two

dropdown handles length of 31 cm. Capacity: 6 L, resistance up to 5 kg weight. <br>

General information
Imprint Method
Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width
Imprint Height

Max Print Colors
Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging

Packaging Indiv
Brand

Country Of Origin
PMS main colour
Item Length CM

Item Dimensions
Item Weight Net Gr

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM

Max Print Height Default MM

Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Item Height CM

Variations
Attribute
#foefc7 [ |
#000000 |
#2F4rsF [
#204060 [N
#e41F26 [

SKU

TP212027600
TP212027601
TP212027602
TP212027603
TP212027604
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100 / Polybag
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Stock
15157
7196
10744
7739
6319



